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MEADOW OAKS
PHASE 1

CABINET N, PAGE 145

TAYLOR RIDGE
CABINET Q, PAGE 203

MARIA G. ROMSKOG
DOCUMENT NUMBER 99-0051794

RYAN M. SMARTWOOD
DOCUMENT NUMBER

2021-94732

DELORES JEAN SCHMITZ
DOCUMENT NUMBER

2193-869
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44  RESIDENTIAL LOTS / 3 OPEN SPACES
BEING 9.65 ACRES

OUT OF THE
E. MARSH SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 833;

MEMPHIS, EL PASO AND PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 915
AND THE

W. WILSON SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 1383
IN THE

CITY OF CORINTH,  DENTON COUNTY, TEXAS

DEVELOPER:

TAYLOR ESTATES

400 N. Oklahoma Dr. Suite 105
Celina, TX  75009
Tel: (469) 501-2200
Contact: Lori Lusk, P.E.

ENGINEER/SURVEYOR:

DESIGNED DRAWN CHECKED SCALE
AS SHOWN

DATE KH PROJECT NO.

OWNER:

FOR

TDI GP, LLC
15441 Knoll Trail, Suite 150
Dallas, TX 75248
Tel: (972) 404-8500
Contact: Stephen Davis

Foy Taylor & Sons Farms
Management LLC
PO Box 188,
Lake Dallas, TX 75065-0188
Contact: Rickie Taylor

JMH LEL March, 2022 069309069

CITY PROJECT NUMBER: ZAPD22-001
EXHIBIT B - PD CONCEPT PLAN

JMH

00 60' 120'

GRAPHIC SCALE 60'

50' X 105' LOT (14 LOTS)

OPEN SPACE (~1.17 ACRES)

LEGEND

50' X 110' LOT (16 LOTS)

VICINITY MAP
SCALE:  1" = 500'50' X 95' LOT (2 LOTS)

50' X 100' LOT (12 LOTS)

*MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT OF TWO STORIES

50' X 110' LOT (40' X 80' PAD)
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50' X 105' LOT (40' X 75' PAD)

50' X 95' LOT (40' X 65' PAD)50' X 100' LOT (40' X 70' PAD)

ABBREVIATIONS
PL - PROPERTY LINE
CL - CENTERLINE
ROW - RIGHT OF WAY
BL - BUILDING SETBACK LINE
RYSB - REAR YARD SETBACK

NOTE:
ALL OPEN SPACE COMMON AREAS TO BE
OWNED AND MAINTAINED BY THE HOA.
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TAYLOR ESTATES / CONCEPTUAL SCREENING AND BUFFERING

City of Corinth, Denton County, Texas SHEET 1 OF 2
City Submittal 3-30-2022

CALLOUTS LEGEND:

6'-0" HT. BRICK SCREENING WALL WITH 7'-0" HT.
STONE COLUMNS SPACED EVERY OTHER LOT
CORNER AND AT WALL ENDS; BY DEVELOPER.

MAIN ENTRY SIGN MONUMENT.

3" CALIPER SHADE TREE; SPECIES SHALL BE A
COMBINATION OF CEDAR ELM, LACEBARK ELM,
BUR OAK, LIVE OAK, AND TEXAS RED OAK.

HOA COMMON AREA LOTS

5'-0" WIDTH CONCRETE SIDEWALK.

6'-0" HEIGHT ORNAMENTAL METAL
FENCE (PORTIONS WILL BE ATOP
RETAINING WALL)

8'-0" HT. BOARD ON BOARD WOOD FENCE;
BY DEVELOPER.

3" CALIPER EVERGREEN TREE/LIVE SCREEN;
SPECIES SHALL BE EASTERN RED CEDAR.

Scale:  1" = 40'-0"

0 4040 20

NOTE: ALL PLANS SHOWN HEREIN ARE
CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND SUBJECT
TO CHANGE.

PROPOSED RETENTION POND

LANDSCAPE PROVIDED:

A. 1 - 3" CAL. SHADE TREE / 30 LF OF SCREEN WALL
423 LF / 30 LF = 14.1 - 3" CAL. SHADE TREES REQUIRED.
PROVIDED: 15 - 3" CAL. SHADE TREE.

LAKE SHARON DRIVE 

A. 1 - 3" CAL. SHADE TREE / 30 LF OF WOOD FENCE ALONG
STREET FRONTAGE.
279 LF / 30 LF = 9.3 - 3" CAL. SHADE TREES REQUIRED.
PROVIDED: 10 - 3" CAL. SHADE TREE.

PARK RIDGE DRIVE

A. 1 - 3" CAL. SHADE TREE / 30 LF OF ORN. METAL FENCE.
1 - 2" CAL. ORN. TREE / 2 - 3" CAL. SHADE TREE REQUIRED.
620 LF / 30 LF = 21 - 3" CAL. SHADE TREES REQUIRED.
21 SHADE TREES / 2 = 11 - 2" CAL. ORN. TREE REQUIRED.
PROVIDED: 21 - 3" CAL. SHADE TREES AND

  11 - 2" ORNAMENTAL TREES

DETENTION POND

2" CALIPER ORN. TREE; SPECIES SHALL BE A
COMBINATION OF CRAPE MYRTLE, YAUPON
HOLLY, MEXICAN PLUM, AND TEXAS REDBUD.

PROPOSED
RETENTION POND

6'-0" HT. ORNAMENTAL
METAL FENCE ATOP
RETAINING WALL, TYP.

8'-0" HT. WOOD FENCE,
TYP.

8'-0" HT. WOOD
FENCE, TYP.

8'-0" HT. WOOD
FENCE, TYP.

8'-0" HT. WOOD FENCE,
TYP.

8'-0" HT. WOOD
FENCE, TYP.

8'-0" HT. WOOD
FENCE, TYP.

6'-0" HT. BRICK SCREENING WALL
WITH 7'-0" HT. STONE COLUMNS
SPACED EVERY OTHER LOT CORNER
AND AT WALL ENDS; BY DEVELOPER.

6'-0" HT. BRICK SCREENING WALL
WITH 7'-0" HT. STONE COLUMNS
SPACED EVERY OTHER LOT CORNER
AND AT WALL ENDS; BY DEVELOPER.

5'-0" CONCRETE
SIDEWALK TYP.

5'-0" CONCRETE
SIDEWALK TYP.

5'-0" CONCRETE
SIDEWALK TYP.

5'-0" CONCRETE
SIDEWALK TYP.

MAIN ENTRY SIGN
MONUMENT.

5'-0" CONCRETE
SIDEWALK TYP.

6'-0" HT. ORNAMENTAL
METAL FENCE ATOP
RETAINING WALL, TYP.

5'-0" CONCRETE
SIDEWALK TYP.

6'-0" HT. ORNAMENTAL
METAL FENCE

EXHIBIT C
CASE NUMBER ZAPD22-0001



Taylor Estates

SHEET 2 OF 2
City Submittal 3-30-2022

ELEVATION SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"

VARIABLE HEIGHT MAIN ENTRY SIGN MONUMENT
1

TAYLOR ESTATES / CONCEPTUAL SCREENING AND BUFFERING

City of Corinth, Denton County, Texas

NOTE: ALL PLANS SHOWN HEREIN ARE
CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND SUBJECT
TO CHANGE.

6'-0" HT. SIGN MONUMENT WITH
STONE FACADE AND CORTEN
STEEL SIGN PLATE WITH
PIN-MOUNTED LETTERING.
(SIGN AREA IS 22.64 SF)

7
'-
0
"

2'-4" 18'-4" 2'-4"

23'-0"

6
'-
0
"

7'-0" HT. STONE COLUMN
ON EACH END OF SIGN.

2" CALIPER ORNAMENTAL TREE;
SPECIES TBD.

3" CALIPER SHADE TREE PER 30'
LINEAR FEET OF BUFFERING;
SPECIES TBD.

5'-0" WIDTH CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

ELEVATION SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"

6'-0" HT. BRICK SCREENING WALL WITH 7'-0" HT. MASONRY COLUMNS

7
'-
0
"

2'-0"

7'-0" HT. STONE COLUMN
SPACED EVERY OTHER LOT
CORNER AND AT WALL ENDS.

12'-0" TYPICAL THINWALL COLUMN SPACING

SINGLE BRICK ROWLOCK
COURSE

DOUBLE BRICK ROWLOCK
COURSE

BRICK THINWALL PANEL WITH
STANDARD RUNNING BOND AND
ROWLOCK ACCENTS.

6
'-
0
"

6'-0" HT. BRICK THINWALL
COLUMN.

3" CALIPER SHADE TREE PER 30'
LINEAR FEET OF BUFFERING;
SPECIES TBD.

2

11'-4"

2
'-
0
"

EXHIBIT C
CASE NUMBER ZAPD22-0001



All garage doors are subject to standards presented in Exhibit “F” – Planned Development Standards

EXHIBIT D
Case Number ZAPD22-001
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All garage doors are subject to standards presented in Exhibit “F” – Planned Development Standards
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Case Number ZAPD22-001










